Position Other Positions Held

Financial Services Manager I
Patient Services Office Manager
Health Services Manager |

Administrative Services
Manager |

Patient Services Supervisor -
Exempt

Patient Services Supervisor -
Exempt

Program Coordinator |
Patient Services Specialist
Health Benefits Analyst Il
Patient Services Specialist
Patient Services Specialist
Patient Services Specialist
Patient Services Specialist
Patient Services Specialist
Medical Office Assistant Il
Health Benefits Analyst Il

Patient Services Specialist -
Unclassified

Patient Services Specialist
Medical Office Assistant Il
Patient Services Specialist
Medical Office Assistant Il
Program Coordinator Il

Administrative Services
Manager |

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department Total Wages

Bhrs Billing
Bhrs Billing
Bhrs Billing
Bhrs Billing

Bhrs Billing

Bhrs Billing

Bhrs Billing
Bhrs Billing
Bhrs Billing
Bhrs Billing
Bhrs Billing
Bhrs Billing
Bhrs Billing
Bhrs Billing
Bhrs Billing
Bhrs Billing
Bhrs Billing

Bhrs Billing
Bhrs Billing
Bhrs Billing
Bhrs Billing
Bhrs Billing
Bhrs Billing

$145,595
$141,155
$122,969
$114,165

$90,760

$88,042

$85,547
$78,083
$77,418
$76,128
$75,194
$73,341
$72,556
$70,018
$66,958
$65,445
$65,428

$65,353
$61,269
$60,959
$34,246
$31,823

$8,612

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$79,250
$57,810
$73,096
$48,487

$36,632

$28,215

$31,668
$35,455
$38,657
$23,638

$3,674
$22,671
$35,455
$35,755
$27,988
$21,270
$42,004

$1,825
$32,156
$31,172
$6,681
$12,016
$3,456



