Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Financial Services Manager II		San Mateo County	Bhrs Billing	\$145,595	\$79,250
Patient Services Office Manager		San Mateo County	Bhrs Billing	\$141,155	\$57,810
Health Services Manager I		San Mateo County	Bhrs Billing	\$122,969	\$73,096
Administrative Services Manager I		San Mateo County	Bhrs Billing	\$114,165	\$48,487
Patient Services Supervisor - Exempt		San Mateo County	Bhrs Billing	\$90,760	\$36,632
Patient Services Supervisor - Exempt		San Mateo County	Bhrs Billing	\$88,042	\$28,215
Program Coordinator I		San Mateo County	Bhrs Billing	\$85,547	\$31,668
Patient Services Specialist		San Mateo County	Bhrs Billing	\$78,083	\$35,455
Health Benefits Analyst II		San Mateo County	Bhrs Billing	\$77,418	\$38,657
Patient Services Specialist		San Mateo County	Bhrs Billing	\$76,128	\$23,638
Patient Services Specialist		San Mateo County	Bhrs Billing	\$75,194	\$3,674
Patient Services Specialist		San Mateo County	Bhrs Billing	\$73,341	\$22,671
Patient Services Specialist		San Mateo County	Bhrs Billing	\$72,556	\$35,455
Patient Services Specialist		San Mateo County	Bhrs Billing	\$70,018	\$35,755
Medical Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Bhrs Billing	\$66,958	\$27,988
Health Benefits Analyst II		San Mateo County	Bhrs Billing	\$65,445	\$21,270
Patient Services Specialist - Unclassified		San Mateo County	Bhrs Billing	\$65,428	\$42,004
Patient Services Specialist		San Mateo County	Bhrs Billing	\$65,353	\$1,825
Medical Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Bhrs Billing	\$61,269	\$32,156
Patient Services Specialist		San Mateo County	Bhrs Billing	\$60,959	\$31,172
Medical Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Bhrs Billing	\$34,246	\$6,681
Program Coordinator II		San Mateo County	Bhrs Billing	\$31,823	\$12,016
Administrative Services Manager I		San Mateo County	Bhrs Billing	\$8,612	\$3,456